13th Annual Plainfield North Indoor Relay Invite Assignments

EZ T&F 1990-2006

Lane Seed

Bib#

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Name « Team

1: Varsity Girl's 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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10:00.0
10:10.0
10:35.0
10:42.0
10:46.0
10:50.0
11:10.0
11:24.0
11:25.65
11:45.0
11:49.79
12:23.4

Relay Team * Hoffman Estates
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team * Maine South
Relay Team « Lemont

Relay Team * Streamwood
Relay Team « DeKalb

Relay Team « Joliet West
Relay Team « Bartlett

Relay Team * Providence Catholic
Relay Team « St. Charles East
Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Conant

2: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 1

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

192
194
175
204
170

Toniyah Brown * Hoffman Estates
Briana Daniels « Hoffman Estates
Mireia Martinez « DeKalb

Kai'la Mcgee * Hoffman Estates
Dai'jana Hill « DeKalb

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 2

NT
8.94
8.74
8.85
8.95

NT

187
107
116
261
258
193

Demarreha Scott « DeKalb

Gia Daubenmire * Bartlett

Ashley Lawrence - Bartlett

Natalia Mendez » Lemont

Isabel Martinez « Lemont

Isabelle Cochran « Hoffman Estates

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 3

8.64
8.52
8.32

8.4
8.59
8.64

106
262
144
426
428
110

Cyerra Dallas « Bartlett

Lily Mussallem « Lemont
Raelin Means « Conant
Sharyah Flax « Streamwood
India Hall « Streamwood
Jessica Dudek « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 4

8.24
8.17

8.1
8.15
8.20

8.3

333
143
290
133
338

337

Eriyon Stuart < Neuqua Valley
Victoria Marzec « Conant
Julianna Moore « Maine South
Morgan Belcher « Conant

Jocelyn Areedondo ¢ Plainfield
North
Maddie Amoo-Otoo * Plainfield
North

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 5

8.1
8.1
8.0
8.00
8.1
8.1

400
328
437
136
341
291

Isabel Panek « St. Charles East
Autumn Rosales * Neuqua Valley
Ava Sumoski « Streamwood

Kyla Chlamers « Conant

Kayla Campbell « Plainfield North
Sabrina Moore « Maine South
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Name « Team 1519

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 6

7.96
7.89
7.8

7.84
7.9
7.99

331
366
385

323
282
379

Anuva Shandilya « Neuqua Valley
Sarah Kerfin « Providence Catholic

Katherine Federick « St. Charles
East

Glynis Padilla « Neuqua Valley
Georgia Grassi * Maine South

Chelsea Wells * Providence
Catholic

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 7

7.8
7.75
7.7
7.74

7.79
7.8

226
268
241
373

421
289

Aliece Holmes ¢ Joliet West
Jenna Valenti « Lemont
Eliya Tulloch « Joliet West

Stefannie Sestak ¢ Providence
Catholic
Aliya Brown ¢ Streamwood

Angelina Moore * Maine South

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 8

7.7
7.56

7.4

7.54
7.6
7.7

403
374

387

340
239
237

Nina Scoliere « St. Charles East

Sam Spencer ¢ Providence
Catholic

Stephanie Garcia * St. Charles
East

Aja Bradshaw ¢ Plainfield North
Ariana Short « Joliet West

Ari Santana ¢ Joliet West

3: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 1

12.54
11.92
11.84
11.88

12.22

NT

341
146
106
367

380

188

Kayla Campbell « Plainfield North
Rachel Moore « Conant
Cyerra Dallas « Bartlett

Madi McMaster « Providence
Catholic

Gabby Yaccino « Providence
Catholic

Kallie Siebrasse * DeKalb

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 2

11.54
11.53
11.35

11.5
11.54
11.84

119
316
330

306
109
125

Kailey Mays ¢ Bartlett
Aerin Hopkins * Neuqua Valley

Rachel San Agustin « Neuqua
Valley

Zharia Brandon « Neuqua Valley
Susie DeCoste * Bartlett

Jenny Rivas « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 3

11.24
11.1
10.9
11.0

11.24
11.30

354
277
274
377

339
159

Lauren Rodriguez « Plainfield North
Erin Doherty » Maine South
Allison Clements « Maine South

Theresa Toploski « Providence
Catholic
Jordan Baum ¢ Plainfield North

Jessica Sharp * Conant



13th Annual Plainfield North Indoor Relay Invite

Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 4

1 10.63 305 Kate Bieber * Neuqua Valley

2 10.53 158 Abby Rich *« Conant

3 9.8 396 Emily Nichols * St. Charles East

4 10.5 402 Alexa Sayasane * St. Charles East

5 10.55 372 Sophia Sestak * Providence

Catholic

6 10.7 285 Julia Jakubik « Maine South
Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 5

1 9.74 355 Savanna Santore ° Plainfield North

2 9.57 141 Leah Jones  Conant

3 8.9 163 Brianna Barwick « DeKalb

4 9.3 384 Lily Derain « St. Charles East

5 9.7 408 Lauren Swartz * St. Charles East

6 9.8 276 Katie Dingle « Maine South

4: Varsity Girl's Distance Medley Relay Timed-Section

1 13:00.0 Relay Team * Hoffman Estates
2 14:20.0 Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
3 14:28.7 Relay Team « Conant

4 14:30.0 Relay Team * Maine South

5 14:43.0 Relay Team « St. Charles East
6 15:00.0 Relay Team * Lemont

7 15:46.0 Relay Team « Joliet West

8 NT Relay Team « Neuqua Valley

9 NT Relay Team « Bartlett

10 NT Relay Team * Providence Catholic
11

12

13

5: Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 NT 202 Dasia McAdroy * Hoffman Estates
2 NT 212 Gianna Sulivan « Hoffman Estates
3 NT 168 Autunm Foltz « DeKalb

4

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 1:17.34 129 Olivia Wegener ¢ Bartlett
2 1:15.0 356 Bekah Slutzky * Plainfield North

3 1:16.54 123 Roxanna Perez « Bartlett
4
Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1 1:11.2 293 Alyssa Nilles * Maine South
2 1:10.8 287 Anne Longman « Maine South
3 1:11.0 246 Leilani Balderas * Lemont
4 1:14.45 154 Nicole Prondzinski « Conant
Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
1 1:10.0 401 Cecelia Rowland * St. Charles East
2 1:08.22 375 Kate Steed * Providence Catholic
3 1:09.04 303 Keira Apeland * Neuqua Valley
4 1:10.0 250 Olivia Faron * Lemont

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1 1:06.7 233 Marina Rico ¢ Joliet West

2 1:05.22 378 Charlotte Venezio * Providence
Catholic

3 1:06.5 143 Victoria Marzec * Conant

4 1:08.0 395 Venezia Munoz ¢ St. Charles East

Lane Seed
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Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
344 Cori Ewald * Plainfield North
327 MiKenna Robinson « Neuqua Valley

1

2

3

1
2
3
4

1:03.94

57.87

1:01.9
1:04.0

239 Ariana Short ¢ Joliet West

171

Sierra Hooper * DeKalb

6: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT
2:14.79
NT
NT

Relay Team * Hoffman Estates
Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Bartlett

Relay Team * Streamwood

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

2:06.3
2:05.34
2:06.0
2:.07.7

Relay Team * Maine South

Relay Team * Providence Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « Conant

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

1
2
3
4

2:05.0
1:55.0
1:57.4
2:05.0

Relay Team « St. Charles East
Relay Team « DeKalb

Relay Team ¢ Joliet West
Relay Team « Lemont

2:01.0
1:58.98
2:00.0
2:01.2

7: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

Relay Team * Streamwood
Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Lemont

Relay Team « Conant

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

1:58.0
1:57.6
1:58.0
1:58.34

Relay Team « St. Charles East
Relay Team * Maine South
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4
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1:55.0
1:52.0
1:52.3
1:57.22

Relay Team * Hoffman Estates
Relay Team « DeKalb

Relay Team ¢ Joliet West

Relay Team * Providence Catholic

8: Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 1

6:53.1
6:53.4
6:55.0
6:58.1
7:26.0
7:28.0
7:30.0
8:08.0

151
147
234
138
105
111
102
127

Gracie Palomo * Conant
Parveen Mundi « Conant
Alexis Rivas  Joliet West
Maria Feng « Conant
Alyssa Carey ° Bartlett
Aditi Gurudutt « Bartlett
Bridget Benson - Bartlett
Emilia Sordyl « Bartlett



13th Annual Plainfield North Indoor Relay Invite

Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 2

1 5:48.0 394 Stephanie Martens * St. Charles
East

2 5:50.0 264 Jacey Schickel « Lemont

3 5:55.0 165 Cassie Delask * DeKalb

4 5:55.0 249 Beata Drozda « Lemont

5 5:55.0 272 Carley Bomrad * Maine South

6 5:55.0 174 Megan LeBlanc * DeKalb

7 6:00.0 257 Daina Malieska * Lemont

8 6:00.0 185 Sarahi Porcayo * DeKalb

9 6:02.0 280 Keeley Flynn « Maine South
10 6:08.0 298 Klaudia Wachnik « Maine South
11 6:08.04 314 Paige Hardy * Neuqua Valley
12 6:22.0 248 Delaney Dewalls « Lemont
13 6:30.0 232 Ashley Lang  Joliet West
14 6:40.0 236 Pamela Sanchez * Joliet West
15 6:45.0 221 Joana Diaz * Joliet West
16 6:52.8 153 Melissa Piesker » Conant

Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 3

1 5:20.0 180 Katherine Olsen * DeKalb

2 5:23.0 357 Juliana Stogsdill « Plainfield North
3 5:25.0 324 Corinna Pena  Neuqua Valley

4 5:28.0 352 Megan Patton « Plainfield North

5 5:29.0 381 Alice Abbott « St. Charles East

6 5:35.0 210 Allison Schrader « Hoffman Estates
7 5:35.0 209 Nikki Rong * Hoffman Estates

8 5:35.0 313 Keara Ginnell - Neuqua Valley

9 5:35.0 415 Hannah Wilging * St. Charles East
10 5:36.0 189 Bella Alansari « Hoffman Estates
11 5:38.0 197 Michelle Diaz « Hoffman Estates
12 5:40.0 315 Michaela Hassler « Neuqua Valley
13 5:44.0 346 Mariam Hussain ¢ Plainfield North
14 5:45.0 348 Katie Nalley « Plainfield North
15 5:45.0 389 Grace Jackson * St. Charles East
16 5:46.0 281 Kathleen Glockner « Maine South

9: Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 NT 195 Ambree Dawson ¢ Hoffman Estates
2 NT 211 Josie Simpa ¢ Hoffman Estates

3 NT 187 Demarreha Scott « DeKalb

4 NT 166 Amanda Dubeau * DeKalb

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 32.6 259 Jenny Martinez « Lemont

2 31.6 268 Jenna Valenti « Lemont

3 32.44 120 Mia Monroe - Bartlett

4 32.94 101 Rayna Alisauskas « Bartlett

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 30.7 161 Melonie Vera ¢ Conant

2 29.6 385 Katherine Federick ¢ St. Charles
East

3 29.8 421 Aliya Brown « Streamwood

4 31.18 433 Brittany Peters « Streamwood

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1 29.5 328 Autumn Rosales « Neuqua Valley
2 29.2 141 Leah Jones * Conant

3 29.2 384 Lily Derain  St. Charles East

4 29.6 301 Riley Ammenhauser ¢« Neuqua

Valley

Page 3

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1 28.78 373 Stefannie Sestak ¢ Providence
Catholic

2 28.2 291 Sabrina Moore * Maine South

3 28.5 289 Angelina Moore « Maine South

4 28.9 347 Gianna Mattio * Plainfield North

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6

1 27.3 239 Ariana Short « Joliet West

2 27.02 340 Aja Bradshaw ¢ Plainfield North
3 27.1 219 Daijah Brown ¢ Joliet West

4 27.78 374 Sam Spencer « Providence

Catholic

10: Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 4:58.35 Relay Team « Conant
2 4:54.0 Relay Team « DeKalb
3 4:55.0 Relay Team - Bartlett
4

Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 4:39.36 Relay Team « Neuqua Valley

2 4:27 11 Relay Team « Providence Catholic
3 4:32.0 Relay Team « Maine South

4 4:46.0 Relay Team ¢ Joliet West

Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 4:22.0 Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
2 3:24.0 Relay Team ¢ St. Charles East
3 4:12.0 Relay Team « Hoffman Estates
4 4:27.0 Relay Team « Lemont

11: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Relay Finals - 1

1 'Bartlett « Bartlett

'Conant « Conant

'DeKalb « DeKalb

'Hoffman Estates ¢ Hoffman
Estates

'Joliet West « Joliet West

'Lemont « Lemont

'Maine South * Maine South
'Neuqua Valley « Neuqua Valley
'Plainfield North « Plainfield North
'Providence Catholic * Providence
Catholic

'St. Charles East « St. Charles East
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Name ¢ Team

12: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Relay Finals - 1
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'Bartlett » Bartlett
'Conant * Conant
'DeKalb « DeKalb

'Hoffman Estates * Hoffman
Estates
'Joliet West « Joliet West

'Lemont « Lemont

'Maine South ¢ Maine South
'Neuqua Valley « Neuqua Valley
'Plainfield North ¢ Plainfield North

'Providence Catholic * Providence
Catholic
'St. Charles East « St. Charles East

'Streamwood ¢ Streamwood

13: Varsity Girl's 4x1600 Meter Relay Finals - 1

1
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'Bartlett » Bartlett
'Conant * Conant
'DeKalb « DeKalb

'Hoffman Estates ¢ Hoffman
Estates
'Joliet West « Joliet West

'Lemont « Lemont

'Maine South * Maine South
'Neuqua Valley * Neuqua Valley
'Plainfield North « Plainfield North

'Providence Catholic * Providence
Catholic
'St. Charles East « St. Charles East

'Streamwood ¢ Streamwood

14: Varsity Girl's Long Jump Individual - 1

13'06.00"
13'08.00"
14'00.00"
14'10.75"
ND
ND
ND

ND
14'00.00"
14'01.00"
14'06.00"
16'11.00"
14'10.00"
15'06.00"
14'09.00"
14'11.25"
16'00.00"
17'01.00"
14'00.00"

15'09.00"

14'00.00"
14'00.00"
ND
ND

108
110
152
142
178
166
203

200
235
243
245
269
287
282
319
329
345
340
367

379

403
405
427
431

Rowan Daubenmire « Bartlett
Jessica Dudek ¢ Bartlett

Ana Park « Conant

Jessica Malecki « Conant
Nina Mitchell « DeKalb
Amanda Dubeau ¢ DeKalb

Aahniyah McAllister « Hoffman
Estates
Janiah Fowler * Hoffman Estates

Aaliyah Robinson « Joliet West
LaDayja White « Joliet West
Abbey Ascolani « Lemont
Morgan Wrublik « Lemont

Anne Longman « Maine South
Georgia Grassi * Maine South
Brooke Lincoln « Neuqua Valley
Emily Rosales *« Neuqua Valley
Emily Houde + Plainfield North
Aja Bradshaw - Plainfield North
Madi McMaster « Providence
Catholic

Chelsea Wells * Providence
Catholic

Nina Scoliere * St. Charles East
Alivia Silvestri « St. Charles East
Leslie Garcia * Streamwood
Mandy Mien « Streamwood

Lane Seed
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15: Varsity Girl's Triple Jump Individual - 1

ND
27'03.50"
31'01.00"
32'01.00"

ND

ND
29'09.50"
31'00.50"
25'06.00"
29'11.00"
28'06.00"
29'00.00"

ND
31'02.00"
32'01.00"
35'00.00"
28'03.00"

33'11.00"

30'02.00"
32'01.00"
ND
ND

121
109
149
143
170
200
228
227
246
244
284
296
319
334
345
342
367

379

416
397
438
423

Casey Pearce « Bartlett

Susie DeCoste ¢ Bartlett
Manisha Muthu « Conant
Victoria Marzec « Conant
Dai'jana Hill - DeKalb

Janiah Fowler « Hoffman Estates
Felicity Jones « Joliet West
Kiara Johnson -« Joliet West
Leilani Balderas * Lemont
Kendra Anifer « Lemont

Yuliya Initzkaya * Maine South
Anna Szurzynski « Maine South
Brooke Lincoln « Neuqua Valley
Kyra Williams « Neuqua Valley
Emily Houde + Plainfield North
Alecea Cardillo * Plainfield North
Madi McMaster * Providence
Catholic

Chelsea Wells « Providence
Catholic

Lauren Williams « St. Charles East
Katie O'Hara * St. Charles East
Jessica West * Streamwood

Mary Chung * Streamwood

16: Varsity Girl's Long Jump/Triple Jump Relay - 1
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'‘Bartlett « Bartlett
'Conant « Conant
'DeKalb « DeKalb

'Hoffman Estates ¢ Hoffman
Estates
'Joliet West « Joliet West

'Lemont « Lemont

'Maine South * Maine South
'Neuqua Valley * Neuqua Valley
'Plainfield North « Plainfield North

'Providence Catholic * Providence
Catholic
'St. Charles East « St. Charles East

'Streamwood ¢ Streamwood

17: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
25'10.50"
27'01.00"

177
173
186
182
267
255
269
254

Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Kyla Mcmasters * DeKalb
Nicole Kopazk « DeKalb
Mercedes Rodriguez « DeKalb
Emi Overton « DeKalb
Sarah Temko ¢ Lemont
Maddie Horbach « Lemont
Morgan Wrublik « Lemont
Elizabeth Hill « Lemont
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Name ¢ Team

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 2

ND
23'10.00"
25'00.00"
32'05.25"
17'00.00"
19'06.00"
21'02.00"
24'01.00"
22'01.00"
22'09.00"
23'04.00"
27'02.00"
21'09.00"

335
320
326
318
114
113
128
122
407
414
391
413
420

Olivia Williams * Neuqua Valley
Fatema Nomani * Neuqua Valley
Claire Reveles * Neuqua Valley
Jasmine Kaur « Neuqua Valley
Jocelyn Hernandez « Bartlett
Jenny Hernandez « Bartlett

Maria Trejo * Bartlett

Julyssa Perez « Bartlett

Allyson Stoops ¢ St. Charles East
Kalyn Wead -« St. Charles East
Victoria Leite « St. Charles East
Olivia Waxman ¢ St. Charles East
Destiny Botello « Streamwood

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 3

24'00.00"
24'09.00"
25'00.00"
22'02.00"

23'02.00"
24'11.00"

27'02.00"
25'03.50"
27'01.50"
31'06.50"
33'01.50"

434
439
419
380

364
372

371
353
343
351
350

Alexis Rojas * Streamwood
Jorie Young * Streamwood
De'dreanna Bolton * Streamwood

Gabby Yaccino * Providence
Catholic

Maggie Grossmayer * Providence
Catholic

Sophia Sestak ¢ Providence
Catholic

Kate Rost « Providence Catholic
Micaela Rock ¢ Plainfield North
Meaghan Coulter * Plainfield North
Sarah Pasch ¢ Plainfield North

Peyton Panka « Plainfield North

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 4

27'00.00"
28'00.00"
30'00.00"
34'00.00"
27'00.00"
28'00.00"
31'00.00"
36'00.00"

30'05.00"
32'00.00"
34'06.00"
34'09.50"

230
224
231
216
199
213
198
191

139
140
150
132

Jocelyn Kimak ¢ Joliet West

Kiara Gray * Joliet West

Jordan Landerman - Joliet West
Alyssa Betlejeski * Joliet West
Trinity Fillmore * Hoffman Estates
Christina Wood ¢ Hoffman Estates
Alex Drevline « Hoffman Estates

Makiyha Blackwell « Hoffman
Estates
Graciela Green * Conant

Alayzia Hairston-El « Conant
Chikere Oduocha « Conant
Destiny Aaron « Conant

18: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Relay - 1

1
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11
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'Bartlett » Bartlett
'Conant * Conant
'DeKalb « DeKalb

'Hoffman Estates « Hoffman
Estates
'Joliet West « Joliet West

'Lemont « Lemont

'Maine South « Maine South
'Neuqua Valley « Neuqua Valley
'Plainfield North ¢ Plainfield North

'Providence Catholic * Providence
Catholic

'St. Charles East « St. Charles East

'Streamwood ¢ Streamwood
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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19: Varsity Girl's High Jump Individual - 1

NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
4'00"
4'02"
4'04"
4'04"
4'06"
4'06"
4'06"
4'06"

4'06"
4'06"
4'06"
4'08"
4'08"
4'08"
4'08"
4'09"
410"
410"
410"
5'00"
5'00"
5'06"

189
325
200
191

167
266
161
284
228
130
392
295
410

349
316
340
142
342
323
214
112
276
227
399
265
252
155

Bartlett

DeKalb

DeKalb

Providence Catholic
Providence Catholic
Providence Catholic
Streamwood

Streamwood

Streamwood

Bella Alansari « Hoffman Estates
Brianne Pirkins « Neuqua Valley
Janiah Fowler « Hoffman Estates

Makiyha Blackwell « Hoffman
Estates
Vanessa Duffy « DeKalb

Scarlett Schuth « Lemont
Melonie Vera ¢ Conant

Yuliya Initzkaya « Maine South
Felicity Jones ¢ Joliet West
Amyah Williams « Bartlett
Allison Liska * St. Charles East
Nora Smith « Maine South

Emma Tousignant « St. Charles
East
Nikki Nemsick ¢ Plainfield North

Aerin Hopkins * Neuqua Valley
Aja Bradshaw ¢ Plainfield North
Jessica Malecki « Conant
Alecea Cardillo « Plainfield North
Glynis Padilla « Neuqua Valley
Petaine Ahonto * Joliet West
Jenna Hasenstien ¢« Bartlett
Katie Dingle * Maine South
Kiara Johnson -« Joliet West
Claire Otte * St. Charles East
Marin Schiffman « Lemont

Ola Guzy « Lemont

Maya Rahman « Conant

20: Varsity Girl's High Jump Relay - 1
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11
12

'‘Bartlett « Bartlett
'Conant « Conant
'DeKalb « DeKalb

'Hoffman Estates ¢ Hoffman
Estates
'Joliet West « Joliet West

'Lemont « Lemont

'Maine South * Maine South
'Neuqua Valley * Neuqua Valley
'Plainfield North « Plainfield North

'Providence Catholic * Providence
Catholic
'St. Charles East « St. Charles East

'Streamwood ¢ Streamwood



